Edge AI Inference System
Features
Specifications
NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™
Processor
NVIDIA Jetson Series AGX Orin 32G
CPU 8-core NVIDIA Arm® Cortex A78AE v8.2 64-bit CPU, 2MB L2 + 4MB L3
GPU 1792-core NVIDIA Ampere GPU with 56 Tensor Cores, Maximum Operating Frequency: 930 MHz

MIC-733-TS
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Part Number NVIDIA Module Memory eMMC NVMe
MIC-733-TS5A1 AGX Orin 32 GB 64 GB N/A
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
MIC-733-TS AI Inference System 1
1652003234 Power terminal block 4P 1
1652005204 DI/DO terminal block 5P 2
1700023619-01 Micro USB cable for system recovery 1
1702002605 Power Cord EU 3P 10A 250V C13 183cm (EU) 1
1702002600 Power Cord (USA) UL/CSA, 3-pin, 10A, 125V, 1.83
M, 180 D 1
XMIC-FSP270-RHAN3 Power Adapter  A/D 100-240V 240W 12V TERMINAL
BLOCK 4P 1
 98917330011 PoE Board Total 60W output supporting 4 port PoE /
2 port PoE+ 1
SQF-C8MV2-512GDEDE NVMe with 512G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C)  1
1960115344N001 MOUNTING Bracket 2
Remote Management Enrollment
Enroll in 24/7 secure service to get all the features of remote device management on one
centralized cloud portal - Allxon Portal.
*Supports JetPack 4.4 GA and above
Enrollment Page: https://allxon.com/jetson/device_enroll/
Optional
Part Number Description Quantity
SSD
96FD80-P1TB-TS1 SSSTC M.2 2280 1TB NVME G4x4 SSD -25°C ~85°C 1
SQF-C8MV4-1TDEDC SQF M.2 2280 720-D 1T 3D TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C) 1
SQF-C8MV4-1TDEFM SQF M.2 2280 730-D 1T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C) 1
SQF-C8MZ2-128GDEDE SQF M.2 2280 720-D 128G 3D sTLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) 1
SQF-C8MV2-512GDEFE SQF M.2 2280 730-D 512G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) 1
SQF-C8MV2-512GDEFN SQF M.2 2280 730-D 512G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C) 1
SQF-C8MV4-2TDEDC SQF M.2 2280 720-D 2T 3D TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C) 1
SQF-C8MV2-128GDEDM SQF M.2 2280 720-D 128G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C) 1
SQF-C8MV2-512GDEDM SQF M.2 2280 720-D 512G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-20~85°C) 1
SQF-C8BV4-1TDEDC SQF M.2 2280 720-D 1T 3D TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C) 1
Wifi
EWM-W173H01E Wi-Fi 6+BT 5.0 Module 2.4/5GHz Mini PCIe 1
EWM-W172H01E Wi-Fi 5+BT 4.2 Module 2.4/5GHz Mini PCIe 1
1751000626-01 Cable Ant. SMA/F-R MHF1/113 BLK L250mm 2